HOUSTON
SPORTS
PARK

Staff Schedule — July 2014

Park Cell Phone: 713.855.1254 / PLEASE DO NOT WARM UP IN GOAL MOUTHS!
Tuesday, July 8™: Tori DelMonico (6 — 11 p.m.)
Wednesday July 9™ Jose Arroyo (5:30 — 11 p.m.)
Thursday July 10™: Cesar Martinez (6 — 11 p.m.)
Friday July 11" Liliana Cardenas (6:30 — 10:30 p.m.)
Saturday July 12" Cesar Martinez (8 a.m.—1 p.m.)
Sunday July 13™: Tori DelMonico (5:30 — 10:30 p.m.)
Monday July 14™: Cesar Martinez (6-11p.m.)
Tuesday July 15" Jose Arroyo (6 — 11:15 p.m.)
Wednesday July 16™: Jose Arroyo (6 — 11:15 p.m.)
Thursday July 17: Tori DelMonico (6 — 11 p.m.)
Friday July 18™: Liliana Cardenas (6-11p.m.)
Saturday July 19™: Tori DelMonico (8 a.m. -1 p.m.)
Sunday July 20": Liliana Cardenas (9 a.m. — 1:30 p.m.) & Mario Villegas (5 — 10:30 p.m.)
Monday July 21°": Jose Arroyo (6 — 11 p.m.)
Tuesday July 22™: Jose Arroyo (6 — 11 p.m.)
Wednesday July 23™: Mario Villegas (6 — 11 p.m.)
Thursday July 24™: Mario Villegas (6 — 11 p.m.)
Friday July 25™: TBD
Saturday July 26™: Tori DelMonico & Terry Threatt
Sunday July 27™: Jose Arroyo (4 —10:30 p.m.)
Monday July 28" Mario Villegas (6 — 11 p.m.)
Tuesday July 29": Tori DelMonico (5 — 10:30 p.m.)
Wednesday July 30™: Liliana Cardenas (6 — 11 p.m.)

Thursday July 31%: Liliana Cardenas (6 — 11 p.m.)



